
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00037

04/17/2
019

ADAMS, MARIAH 
SHAUNELL Plaintiff

ADAMS, MARIAH SHAUNELL
vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON 
TYLER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00471

04/17/2
019

AND ALL Defendant
RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. 
DUKE, NATALIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00073

04/17/2
019

CALES, CECIL 
EVERETT Plaintiff

CALES, CECIL EVERETT JR 
vs. CALES, CECILIA JANE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2019-
00073

04/17/2
019

CALES, CECILIA 
JANE Defendant

CALES, CECIL EVERETT JR 
vs. CALES, CECILIA JANE

DIVORCE/
DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00471

04/17/2
019

DUKE, NATALIE Defendant
RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. 
DUKE, NATALIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00057

04/17/2
019

GROW, ALEXANDRA 
NICOLE Person 2

MUSGROVE, LAUREN ALYSS 
and GROW, ALEXANDRA 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00059

04/17/2
019

HOLDEN, AUSTIN 
RYAN Person 1

HOLDEN, AUSTIN RYAN and 
MCLAIN, TESSA RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00058

04/17/2
019

INGUARM, JOHNNY 
LEE Person 1

INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR 
and WEDEL, SADYE 
VENDALLA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00168

04/17/2
019

KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER 
JOHN

TRAFFICKING IN 
ILLEGAL DRUGS 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00037

04/17/2
019

LITTLEWALKER, ANSON 
TYLER Defendant

ADAMS, MARIAH SHAUNELL
vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON 
TYLER

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00059

04/17/2
019

MCLAIN, TESSA 
RENAE Person 2

HOLDEN, AUSTIN RYAN and 
MCLAIN, TESSA RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00036

04/17/2
019

MILLER, KYLE 
BRENT Defendant

THORNTON, TESSA MARIE 
vs. MILLER, KYLE BRENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00057

04/17/2
019

MUSGROVE, LAUREN 
ALYSS Person 1

MUSGROVE, LAUREN ALYSS 
and GROW, ALEXANDRA 
NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00471

04/17/2
019

OTHER 
OCCUPANTS Defendant

RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. 
DUKE, NATALIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00471

04/17/2
019

RAINS, EYVONNA 
MARIE Plaintiff

RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. 
DUKE, NATALIE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00184

04/17/2
019

ROSS, GINA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ROSS, GINA MARIE

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00036

04/17/2
019

THORNTON, TESSA 
MARIE Plaintiff

THORNTON, TESSA MARIE 
vs. MILLER, KYLE BRENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00058

04/17/2
019

WEDEL, SADYE 
VENDALLA Person 2

INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR 
and WEDEL, SADYE 
VENDALLA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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