Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00037	04/17/2 019	ADAMS, MARIAH SHAUNELL Plaintiff	ADAMS, MARIAH SHAUNELL vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00471	04/17/2 019	AND ALL Defendant	RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. DUKE, NATALIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00073	04/17/2 019	CALES, CECIL EVERETT Plaintiff	CALES, CECIL EVERETT JR vs. CALES, CECILIA JANE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2019- 00073	04/17/2 019	CALES, CECILIA JANE Defendant	CALES, CECIL EVERETT JR vs. CALES, CECILIA JANE	DIVORCE/ DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00471	04/17/2 019	DUKE, NATALIE Defendant	RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. DUKE, NATALIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00057	04/17/2 019	GROW, ALEXANDRA NICOLE Person 2	MUSGROVE, LAUREN ALYSS and GROW, ALEXANDRA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00059	04/17/2 019	HOLDEN, AUSTIN RYAN Person 1	HOLDEN, AUSTIN RYAN and MCLAIN, TESSA RENAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00058	04/17/2 019	INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE Person 1	INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR and WEDEL, SADYE VENDALLA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00168	04/17/2 019	KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KIENZLE, CHRISTOPHER JOHN	TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL DRUGS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00037	04/17/2 019	LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER Defendant	ADAMS, MARIAH SHAUNELL vs. LITTLEWALKER, ANSON TYLER	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00059	04/17/2 019	MCLAIN, TESSA RENAE Person 2	HOLDEN, AUSTIN RYAN and MCLAIN, TESSA RENAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00036	04/17/2 019	MILLER, KYLE BRENT <b>Defendant</b>	THORNTON, TESSA MARIE vs. MILLER, KYLE BRENT	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)			MUSGROVE, LAUREN ALYSS Person 1	MUSGROVE, LAUREN ALYSS and GROW, ALEXANDRA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00471	04/17/2 019	OTHER OCCUPANTS Defendant	RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. DUKE, NATALIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00471	04/17/2 019	RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE Plaintiff	RAINS, EYVONNA MARIE vs. DUKE, NATALIE	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00184	04/17/2 019	ROSS, GINA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, GINA MARIE	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00036	04/17/2 019	THORNTON, TESSA MARIE Plaintiff	THORNTON, TESSA MARIE vs. MILLER, KYLE BRENT	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00058	04/17/2 019	WEDEL, SADYE VENDALLA Person 2	INGUARM, JOHNNY LEE JR and WEDEL, SADYE VENDALLA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION